ExplosionDimensions
Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
SPU225A Standard type
密封材質選擇指南
SPU225A  series
3-10 3-11
(mm)
1/2"
66.5
106.5
48.048.0
66.5
106.5
3/8" 1 1/4"
131.0
145.5
96.070.0 70.0
126.5
100.0
3/4"
100.0
126.5
1"
112.0
160.5
96.0
145.5
131.0 160.0
1 1/2" 2"
SPU225
-04
A
  C
R
  B
  A
SPU225
-03
A SPU225
-12
ASPU225A
-06
SPU225A
-08
SPU225
-14
A SPU225A
-20
C Port "R"
OUTIN
A

Flow chart
Specifications
How to order
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
SPU225A Standard type
密封材質選擇指南
SPU225A  series
3-10 3-11
(mm)
1/2"
66.5
106.5
48.048.0
66.5
106.5
3/8" 1 1/4"
131.0
145.5
96.070.0 70.0
126.5
100.0
3/4"
100.0
126.5
1"
112.0
160.5
96.0
145.5
131.0 160.0
1 1/2" 2"
SPU225
-04
A
  C
R
  B
  A
SPU225
-03
A SPU225
-12
ASPU225A
-06
SPU225A
-08
SPU225
-14
A SPU225A
-20
C Port "R"
OUTIN
A